Metal waterproof stand-alone access controller PIN only
• Dimensions: 128 x 82 x 28 mm
• Power supply: 12 VDC
• User Capacity: 1 master code , 200 PIN codes
• Door Relay Time: 1 – 99 seconds
• Stand-by current: ≤ 20 mA
• Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +60°C ( -40°F ~ 140°F )
• Operating humidity: 0 – 95 %

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS
ORDER INFORMATION
More information or price quote? Send an email to info@smartking.com www.smartking.com|
• PA240002 - Metal waterproof stand-alone access controller with RFID
SmartKing™ DATASHEET
20160513
p. 1/1
Metal waterproof stand-alone access controller
• PA240106 - Metal waterproof stand-alone access controller - two relay, EM, stand-alone
• PA240107 - Metal waterproof stand-alone access controller - one relay, EM,  stand-alone & Wiegand
• PA240109 - Metal waterproof stand-alone access controller - one relay, Mifare,  stand-alone
• Power supply: 12-18V AC / 12-24V DC
• Card type: 13.56MHz IC/CPU cards, PIN length : 4 - 8 digits
• One or two relay, adjustable door relay time: 1 - 99 seconds
• Static current: ≤ 35mA